UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD
UC3883                                   Preliminary                                               CMOS IC
www.unisonic.com.tw                              1 of 7
Copyright ©  2020 Unisonic Technologies Co., Ltd QW-R103-174.b
HIGH PERFORMANCE
CURRENT MODE PWM
CONTROLLER WITH PEAK
LOAD

UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD               2 of 7
           www.unisonic.com.tw                                                                             QW-R103-174.b
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Number
Package Packing
Lead Free Halogen Free
UC3883L-AG6-A-R UC3883G-AG6-A-R SOT-26 Tape Reel
UC3883L-AG6-B-R UC3883G-AG6-B-R SOT-26 Tape Reel
(1) R: Tape Reel
(2) X: refer to PIN CONFIGURATION
(3) G: Halogen Free and Lead Free, L: Lead Free
(4) AG6: SOT-26